
1. ,,Cluve Cup" 2024

27299 Langwedel / Cluvenhagen, 22.06.2024

Klasse

weibl. Jugend 
Listenführer Christiane Gewichtsklasse

34kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alina Rillich SV Cramme 1946
1:34

02
1:14

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Hanna Steinmeyer AE Grimmen 
TÜ 12:0

41
TÜ 12:0

41
 2  8  0  2  24 1
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